
設置場所
主遮断装置

最大設備容量
(kVA)

～150
151～
300

～150
151～
300

301～
500

501～
750

751～
1000

1001～
1500

1501～
2000

2001～
2500

2501～
3000

3001～
4000

～150
151～
300

～150
151～
300

301～
500

501～
750

751～
1000

1001～
1500

1501～
2000

2001～
2500

2501～
3000

3001～
4000

株式会社 因幡電機製作所 ● ●

宇賀神電機株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

エヌシステム株式会社 ● ● ●

荏原電機工業株式会社 ● ● ●

大崎電気システムズ株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社 勝亦電機製作所 ● ● ● ● ● ●

クシダ工業株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社　国分電機 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

城東電機産業株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社 白川電機製作所 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

新日電機株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社 新陽社 ● ●

株式会社 精美電機製作所 ● ●

株式会社 関口電機製作所 ●

太洋電機産業株式会社 ●

泰和電気工業株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社 ダイニチ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

中興電機株式会社 ● ●

東京キデン株式会社 ● ●

東邦電気株式会社 ●

株式会社 特立電機製作所 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

ナカタ電機株式会社 ● ● ● ● ●

日栄電機株式会社 ●

日本電機株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

ハピネスデンキ株式会社 ●

株式会社 バンテック ●

株式会社 水谷電機製作所 ●

三高電機株式会社 ● ●

ミヤコ電機株式会社 ● ● ● ●

株式会社 友伸エンジニアリング ● ● ●

横川コントロール株式会社 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

株式会社 渡辺電機製作所 ● ● ●● ●

関東エリア
キュービクル製造会社

（2024年4月末現在）

屋　　内　　用 屋　　外　　用
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